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Subject: Sector 7 Management Safety Inspection Report
From: Diane Morgan <morgan@aps.anl.gov>
Date: Fri, 17 Feb 2006 14:42:25 -0600
To: Eric Dufresne <dufresne@aps.anl.gov>
CC: Efim Gluskin <gluskin@aps.anl.gov>, Mark Beno <beno@aps.anl.gov>, Gabrielle Long 
<gglong@aps.anl.gov>, Jin Wang <wangj@aps.anl.gov>, Jeffrey Alicz <alicz@aps.anl.gov>, Donald Walko 
<d-walko@anl.gov>, harold gibson <hgibson@aps.anl.gov>, Dohn Arms <dohnarms@anl.gov>, Lisa Gades 
<gades@aps.anl.gov>

Division:    XFD            Location:  Sector 7 LOM Office Areas 
Date of Inspection:        2/16/06 
Inspected by:            Efim Gluskin and Jeff Alicz 

The purpose of this inspection was to conduct a followup from an earlier inspection. 
Housekeeping has improved greatly in the office area. 


